RESILIENT PROFILES  |  XYLOFON  |  05 - 18
code Shore B [mm] L [m] s [mm] pcs.
XYL35080
    35
80 3,66 6,0 1
XYL35100 100 3,66 6,0 1
XYL35120 120 3,66 6,0 1
XYL35140 140 3,66 6,0 1
XYL50080
    50
80 3,66 6,0 1
XYL50100 100 3,66 6,0 1
XYL50120 120 3,66 6,0 1
XYL50140 140 3,66 6,0 1
XYL70080
    70
80 3,66 6,0 1
XYL70100 100 3,66 6,0 1
XYL70120 120 3,66 6,0 1
XYL70140 140 3,66 6,0 1
XYL80080
    80
80 3,66 6,0 1
XYL80100 100 3,66 6,0 1
XYL80120 120 3,66 6,0 1
XYL80140 140 3,66 6,0 1
XYL90080
    90
80 3,66 6,0 1
XYL90100 100 3,66 6,0 1
XYL90120 120 3,66 6,0 1
XYL90140 140 3,66 6,0 1
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
NOISE REDUCTION
Tested and certified for use as a desolidari-
sation and mechanical interruption layer be-